
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

1 

14 

15 

12 

13 

7 

11 

18 

16 

9 

17 

4 

2 

3 

5 

6 

8 

10 

Name 

Ruben Costa 

Pedro Duarte  

Julien Pereira 

Tiago Teixeira 

Paulo Cabaço 

Diogo Topa 

Diogo Constante 

Jose Lobo 

Paulo Almeida 

Tiago Valente 

Filipe Martins  

Fernando Borge 

Antonio Martins 

Pedro Casinha 

Miguel Patricio 

Paulo Patricio 

Jose Correia 

Afonso Reis 

Class Laps 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

11 

Diff 

8.993 

9.366 

9.525 

10.064 

10.667 

17.982 

18.105 

18.446 

20.656 

21.057 

26.887 

29.298 

36.763 

37.118 

18 Laps 

Total Tm 

25:22.754 

25:31.747 

25:32.120 

25:32.279 

25:32.818 

25:33.421 

25:40.736 

25:40.859 

25:41.200 

25:43.410 

25:43.811 

25:49.641 

25:52.052 

25:59.517 

25:59.872 

10:28.484 

Best Tm 

48.965 

48.986 

49.123 

49.081 

48.876 

49.109 

49.379 

49.325 

49.309 

49.385 

49.571 

49.362 

49.732 

49.617 

49.845 

49.656 

Nat/State Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8.993 

Avg. Speed 

55,876 

Best Lap Tm 

48.876 

Best Speed 

60,029 

Best Lap by 

13 - Paulo Cabaço 

 

Printed: 28/05/2024 10:01:14 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Campera Karting 

Maio 2024 
Nacional Kart - Grupo A 

Manga 3 

Race started at 12:47:06 

CamperaKarting 0,815 km 

26/05/2024 11:30 


